

Spl 35 of 2019  
Reg No. 13 of 2019

Order No. 25  
dt 04-05-2024

The Court could not function due to resolution by  
Local Bar Association for no Adverse order/orders (i.e on 04.06.24)  
Hence the case is adjourned.  
Fix 05.08.2024 for ER of WA

Sd/-  
Spl Judge  
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling